“-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

3
9
12
13
14
18
22
23
26
30
32
35
40
a7
51
52
57
58
61
65
67
71
74
78
84
88
89
92
100
106
109
110

Total: 388

Name

Logan Mcmillan
Alan Harper
George Wilson
Alice Young
Young Ashley
Stacey Moore
Jenny Ross
Alice Young
Young Ashley
Amy Hoaken
George Wilson
Young Ashley
Young Ashley
Lynette Tucker
Logan Mcmillan
Young Ashley
Young Ashley
Young Ashley
Amy Hoaken
Aimee Lloyd
Stacey Moore
Amy Hoaken
Lynne Calland
George Wilson
Jack Borg
George Wilson
Alan Harper
George Wilson
Christian Kennedy
Young Ashley
Gemma Russell

Logan Mcmillan

Ticket No.

112
117
127
129
130
132
134
135
137
139
146
148
149
151
154
161
164
168
175
178
184
187
188
196
200
209
213
214
215
220
224
228

Name

Christian Kennedy
George Wilson
Logan Mcmillan
Young Ashley
Young Ashley

Christian Kennedy

Amy Hoaken

Christian Kennedy
Lynne Calland
Young Ashley
Lynne Calland
George Wilson

a™; Estelle Pritchard 8™
Alan Harper
Young Ashley
Logan Mcmillan
Kirsty Atkinson
Young Ashley
Lynne Calland
Amy Hoaken
Gina Lord
Logan Mcmillan
Mark Hollinrake
Mark Hollinrake
Logan Mcmillan
Young Ashley
George Wilson
George Wilson
Young Ashley
Kirsty Atkinson
Kirsty Atkinson

Logan Mcmillan

Draw: February 16, 2026 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

230
231
232
234
235
241
245
249
253
255
257
258
261
263
279
281
283
284
294
296
301
303
304
305
307
314
319
321
322
327
337
338

Ring Doorbell Plus with Chime

Name

Young Ashley
Christian Kennedy
Janet Mogie
Young Ashley
Young Ashley
Claire Hill
Alan Harper
George Wilson
Gina Lord
Kirsty Atkinson
Young Ashley
Diana Reid
Sabrina Bullen
Young Ashley
Barry Mcdonald
Sarah Davies
Gina Lord
Jennifer Kennedy
Jack Borg
a™; Estelle Pritchard a™
Young Ashley
Young Ashley
Young Ashley
Maev Macvicar
Mark Seager
a™; Estelle Pritchard a™
Diana Reid
George Wilson
Diana Reid
George Wilson
Diana Reid

Kirsty Atkinson
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+PUI5 E Ring Doorbell Plus with Chime

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
344 Alice Young 445 Young Ashley 534 Jenny Ross
346 Alan Harper 455 Miranda Wayne 536 Young Ashley
350 Young Ashley 457 Deborah Casson 537 Young Ashley
353 George Wilson 460 Gina Lord 541 Christian Kennedy
358 Yasreen Akhtar 462 Logan Mcmillan 542 Kirsty Atkinson
361 George Wilson 463 Young Ashley 546 Miranda Wayne
363 Jack Borg 464 Alice Young 550 Kirsty Atkinson
365 Demi Rooney 466 Logan Mcmillan 551 Young Ashley
366 Barry Mcdonald 470 Charlotte Riley 558 Christian Kennedy
369 George Wilson 478 Siobhainn Mcgoldrick 563 George Wilson
370 Logan Mcmillan 480 Christian Kennedy 566 Natalie Greenlees
373 Jack Borg 481 Leigh Hardman 570 Maev Macvicar
374 Mark Hollinrake 489 Colene Eades 572 George Wilson
381 Christian Kennedy 490 George Wilson 575 Young Ashley
386 Antoinette Re 493 Christian Kennedy 576 Logan Mcmillan
394 Gemma Russell 494 Miranda Wayne 577 Kirsty Atkinson
395 Young Ashley 497 Gemma Russell 580 Logan Mcmillan
403 Alice Young 501 Logan Mcmillan 585 Maev Macvicar
404 Jenny Ross 503 Young Ashley 589 Logan Mcmillan
406 Maev Macvicar 504 Logan Mcmillan 591 Charlotte Riley
409 Amy Hoaken 505 Lynne Calland 593 Alan Harper
414 Natalie Greenlees 509 Gemma Russell 594 Logan Mcmillan
416 Young Ashley 513 Christian Kennedy 595 George Wilson
418 Sarah Warnock 516 Logan Mcmillan 598 Christian Kennedy
419 Logan Mcmillan 520 Miranda Wayne 599 Miranda Wayne
423 Sarah Warnock 522 Young Ashley 603 Young Ashley
425 Sabrina Bullen 523 Miranda Wayne 613 Kirsty Atkinson
433 Sarah Warnock 525 Sarah Warnock 615 Young Ashley
439 Jenny Ross 529 George Wilson 618 Yasreen Akhtar
440 Young Ashley 530 Demi Rooney 623 George Wilson
442 Amy Hoaken 532 Christian Kennedy 626 Logan Mcmillan
443 Christian Kennedy 533 Amy Hoaken 628 Deborah Casson

Total: 388 < Draw: February 16, 2026 8:15 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 5
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COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

632
636
640
644
648
654
658
659
665
667
670
677
679
684
685
686
687
689
691
695
696
698
700
703
704
708
710
713
714
720
721
723

Total: 388

Name

Leigh Hardman
Christian Kennedy
Gina Lord
Christian Kennedy
a™; Estelle Pritchard a™
Young Ashley
George Wilson
George Wilson
Natalie Greenlees
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Young Ashley
Kirsty Atkinson
George Wilson
Young Ashley
Logan Mcmillan
George Wilson
Sharon Baldwin
Alice Young
Claire Hill
Lynne Calland
Dean Stevens
Amy Hoaken
a™; Estelle Pritchard a™

Miranda Wayne
Aimee Lloyd
Kirsty Atkinson
Miranda Wayne
Logan Mcmillan
Jack Borg
Natalie Greenlees
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Christian Kennedy

Ticket No.

729
730
733
735
736
737
739
740
743
744
747
748
750
754
755
757
758
759
764
765
766
767
768
774
77
783
784
791
792
793
794
795

Name

Alan Harper
Amy Hoaken
Young Ashley

Alan Harper

George Wilson
Claire Hill
Kirsty Atkinson
Logan Mcmillan
Mark Hollinrake
Young Ashley

Paul Adams

Sabrina Bullen
Elizabeth Mccahey 8Ys"a€ea-»i »
Barry Mcdonald
Sarah Warnock
Kirsty Atkinson
Alan Harper
Logan Mcmillan

Alan Harper

Young Ashley
Logan Mcmillan
George Wilson

Gina Lord
Miranda Wayne

Leigh Hardman

Sarah Warnock
Natalie Greenlees
Yasreen Akhtar

Young Ashley
Logan Mcmillan
George Wilson

Young Ashley

Draw: February 16, 2026 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

796
799
800
802
803
806
815
816
818
820
821
822
824
825
828
830
831
833
837
839
841
842
847
848
849
852
854
857
858
868
871
872

Ring Doorbell Plus with Chime

Name

Young Ashley
Deborah Casson
Alice Young
Young Ashley
Amy Hoaken
Alice Young
Alan Harper
Gina Lord
Sarah Warnock
Dean Stevens
Logan Mcmillan
Kirsty Atkinson
Maev Macvicar
Mark Seager
Miranda Wayne
Deborah Casson
Jack Borg
Maev Macvicar
a™j Estelle Pritchard &™;
Maev Macvicar
Sarah Warnock
Young Ashley
Natalie Greenlees
Young Ashley
Miranda Wayne
a™; Estelle Pritchard a™
Leigh Hardman
Maev Macvicar
Young Ashley
Logan Mcmillan
Barry Mcdonald

Logan Mcmillan
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Ticket No.

874
878
886
891
896
900
902
906
910
916
917
918
921
923
926
931
934
935
936
938
940
941
942
954
961
964
966
967
969
976
977
979

Total: 388

Name

Antoinette Re
Jenny Ross
Charlotte Riley
Christian Kennedy
Amy Hoaken
Sarah Warnock
Ella Wilkinson
Alan Harper
Kirsty Atkinson
Kerry Walsh
Lynne Calland
Dean Stevens
George Wilson
Mark Seager
Colene Eades
Sabrina Bullen
Young Ashley
Natalie Greenlees
Logan Mcmillan
Jack Borg
Jenny Ross
Young Ashley
Jenny Ross
Colene Eades
Logan Mcmillan
Sharon Baldwin
Amy Hoaken
George Wilson
Young Ashley
Janet Mogie
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
George Wilson

Draw: February 16, 2026 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

980
982
985
993
998
1000
1001
1006
1008
1009
1010
1012
1024
1027
1031
1032
1035
1036
1037
1038
1040
1041
1055
1056
1057
1061
1069
1072
1073
1076
1078
1080

Name

Kerry Walsh
Annabelle Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Sarah Warnock
Kirsty Atkinson
Claire Hill
Sarah Warnock
Mark Seager
Kirsty Atkinson
Aimee Lloyd
Lynne Calland
Lynne Calland
Young Ashley
Jessica Sergeant
Young Ashley
Logan Mcmillan
Young Ashley
Logan Mcmillan
Alan Harper
Logan Mcmillan
Demi Rooney
Sarah Warnock
George Wilson
Young Ashley
George Wilson
Kirsty Atkinson
Logan Mcmillan
Sarah Warnock
Gina Lord
Gina Lord
George Wilson

Amy Hoaken

Ticket No.

1084
1089
1090
1094
1097
1102
1104
1112
1115
1117
1118
1119
1123
1125
1128
1135
1136
1141
1144
1145
1146
1152
1153
1156
1162
1163
1166
1170
1171
1172
1176
1178

Ring Doorbell Plus with Chime

Name

Amy Hoaken
Jack Borg
Logan Mcmillan
Sarah Warnock
Kirsty Atkinson
Sarah Davies
Colene Eades
Jenny Ross
Young Ashley
George Wilson
Janet Mogie
Christian Kennedy
Young Ashley
Lynne Calland
Kerry Walsh
Sarah Warnock
Logan Mcmillan
George Wilson
Yasreen Akhtar
Christopher Don
Alan Harper
Kerry Walsh
Logan Mcmillan
Kirsty Atkinson
Christian Kennedy
Logan Mcmillan
Natalie Greenlees
Kirsty Atkinson
George Wilson
Janet Mogie
Kirsty Atkinson
Young Ashley
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Ticket No. Name
1181 Miranda Wayne
1182 Demi Rooney
1185 Alan Harper
1192 Aimee Lloyd

Total: 388 < Draw: February 16, 2026 8:15 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 5
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