

Ticket No.	Name
3	Logan Mcmillan
9	Alan Harper
12	George Wilson
13	Alice Young
14	Young Ashley
18	Stacey Moore
22	Jenny Ross
23	Alice Young
26	Young Ashley
30	Amy Hoaken
32	George Wilson
35	Young Ashley
40	Young Ashley
47	Lynette Tucker
51	Logan Mcmillan
52	Young Ashley
57	Young Ashley
58	Young Ashley
61	Amy Hoaken
65	Aimee Lloyd
67	Stacey Moore
71	Amy Hoaken
74	Lynne Calland
78	George Wilson
84	Jack Borg
88	George Wilson
89	Alan Harper
92	George Wilson
100	Christian Kennedy
106	Young Ashley
109	Gemma Russell
110	Logan Mcmillan

Ticket No.	Name
112	Christian Kennedy
117	George Wilson
127	Logan Mcmillan
129	Young Ashley
130	Young Ashley
132	Christian Kennedy
134	Amy Hoaken
135	Christian Kennedy
137	Lynne Calland
139	Young Ashley
146	Lynne Calland
148	George Wilson
149	â™ª Estelle Pritchard â™ª
151	Alan Harper
154	Young Ashley
161	Logan Mcmillan
164	Kirsty Atkinson
168	Young Ashley
175	Lynne Calland
178	Amy Hoaken
184	Gina Lord
187	Logan Mcmillan
188	Mark Hollinrake
196	Mark Hollinrake
200	Logan Mcmillan
209	Young Ashley
213	George Wilson
214	George Wilson
215	Young Ashley
220	Kirsty Atkinson
224	Kirsty Atkinson
228	Logan Mcmillan

Ticket No.	Name
230	Young Ashley
231	Christian Kennedy
232	Janet Mogie
234	Young Ashley
235	Young Ashley
241	Claire Hill
245	Alan Harper
249	George Wilson
253	Gina Lord
255	Kirsty Atkinson
257	Young Ashley
258	Diana Reid
261	Sabrina Bullen
263	Young Ashley
279	Barry Mcdonald
281	Sarah Davies
283	Gina Lord
284	Jennifer Kennedy
294	Jack Borg
296	â™ª Estelle Pritchard â™ª
301	Young Ashley
303	Young Ashley
304	Young Ashley
305	Maev Macvicar
307	Mark Seager
314	â™ª Estelle Pritchard â™ª
319	Diana Reid
321	George Wilson
322	Diana Reid
327	George Wilson
337	Diana Reid
338	Kirsty Atkinson

Ticket No.	Name
344	Alice Young
346	Alan Harper
350	Young Ashley
353	George Wilson
358	Yasreen Akhtar
361	George Wilson
363	Jack Borg
365	Demi Rooney
366	Barry Mcdonald
369	George Wilson
370	Logan Mcmillan
373	Jack Borg
374	Mark Hollinrake
381	Christian Kennedy
386	Antoinette Re
394	Gemma Russell
395	Young Ashley
403	Alice Young
404	Jenny Ross
406	Maev Macvicar
409	Amy Hoaken
414	Natalie Greenlees
416	Young Ashley
418	Sarah Warnock
419	Logan Mcmillan
423	Sarah Warnock
425	Sabrina Bullen
433	Sarah Warnock
439	Jenny Ross
440	Young Ashley
442	Amy Hoaken
443	Christian Kennedy

Ticket No.	Name
445	Young Ashley
455	Miranda Wayne
457	Deborah Casson
460	Gina Lord
462	Logan Mcmillan
463	Young Ashley
464	Alice Young
466	Logan Mcmillan
470	Charlotte Riley
478	Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
480	Christian Kennedy
481	Leigh Hardman
489	Colene Eades
490	George Wilson
493	Christian Kennedy
494	Miranda Wayne
497	Gemma Russell
501	Logan Mcmillan
503	Young Ashley
504	Logan Mcmillan
505	Lynne Calland
509	Gemma Russell
513	Christian Kennedy
516	Logan Mcmillan
520	Miranda Wayne
522	Young Ashley
523	Miranda Wayne
525	Sarah Warnock
529	George Wilson
530	Demi Rooney
532	Christian Kennedy
533	Amy Hoaken

Ticket No.	Name
534	Jenny Ross
536	Young Ashley
537	Young Ashley
541	Christian Kennedy
542	Kirsty Atkinson
546	Miranda Wayne
550	Kirsty Atkinson
551	Young Ashley
558	Christian Kennedy
563	George Wilson
566	Natalie Greenlees
570	Maev Macvicar
572	George Wilson
575	Young Ashley
576	Logan Mcmillan
577	Kirsty Atkinson
580	Logan Mcmillan
585	Maev Macvicar
589	Logan Mcmillan
591	Charlotte Riley
593	Alan Harper
594	Logan Mcmillan
595	George Wilson
598	Christian Kennedy
599	Miranda Wayne
603	Young Ashley
613	Kirsty Atkinson
615	Young Ashley
618	Yasreen Akhtar
623	George Wilson
626	Logan Mcmillan
628	Deborah Casson

Ticket No.	Name
632	Leigh Hardman
636	Christian Kennedy
640	Gina Lord
644	Christian Kennedy
648	Estelle Pritchard
654	Young Ashley
658	George Wilson
659	George Wilson
665	Natalie Greenlees
667	Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
670	Young Ashley
677	Kirsty Atkinson
679	George Wilson
684	Young Ashley
685	Logan Mcmillan
686	George Wilson
687	Sharon Baldwin
689	Alice Young
691	Claire Hill
695	Lynne Calland
696	Dean Stevens
698	Amy Hoaken
700	Estelle Pritchard
703	Miranda Wayne
704	Aimee Lloyd
708	Kirsty Atkinson
710	Miranda Wayne
713	Logan Mcmillan
714	Jack Borg
720	Natalie Greenlees
721	Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
723	Christian Kennedy

Ticket No.	Name
729	Alan Harper
730	Amy Hoaken
733	Young Ashley
735	Alan Harper
736	George Wilson
737	Claire Hill
739	Kirsty Atkinson
740	Logan Mcmillan
743	Mark Hollinrake
744	Young Ashley
747	Paul Adams
748	Sabrina Bullen
750	Elizabeth Mccahey
754	Barry Mcdonald
755	Sarah Warnock
757	Kirsty Atkinson
758	Alan Harper
759	Logan Mcmillan
764	Alan Harper
765	Young Ashley
766	Logan Mcmillan
767	George Wilson
768	Gina Lord
774	Miranda Wayne
777	Leigh Hardman
783	Sarah Warnock
784	Natalie Greenlees
791	Yasreen Akhtar
792	Young Ashley
793	Logan Mcmillan
794	George Wilson
795	Young Ashley

Ticket No.	Name
796	Young Ashley
799	Deborah Casson
800	Alice Young
802	Young Ashley
803	Amy Hoaken
806	Alice Young
815	Alan Harper
816	Gina Lord
818	Sarah Warnock
820	Dean Stevens
821	Logan Mcmillan
822	Kirsty Atkinson
824	Maev Macvicar
825	Mark Seager
828	Miranda Wayne
830	Deborah Casson
831	Jack Borg
833	Maev Macvicar
837	Estelle Pritchard
839	Maev Macvicar
841	Sarah Warnock
842	Young Ashley
847	Natalie Greenlees
848	Young Ashley
849	Miranda Wayne
852	Estelle Pritchard
854	Leigh Hardman
857	Maev Macvicar
858	Young Ashley
868	Logan Mcmillan
871	Barry Mcdonald
872	Logan Mcmillan

Ticket No.	Name
874	Antoinette Re
878	Jenny Ross
886	Charlotte Riley
891	Christian Kennedy
896	Amy Hoaken
900	Sarah Warnock
902	Ella Wilkinson
906	Alan Harper
910	Kirsty Atkinson
916	Kerry Walsh
917	Lynne Calland
918	Dean Stevens
921	George Wilson
923	Mark Seager
926	Colene Eades
931	Sabrina Bullen
934	Young Ashley
935	Natalie Greenlees
936	Logan Mcmillan
938	Jack Borg
940	Jenny Ross
941	Young Ashley
942	Jenny Ross
954	Colene Eades
961	Logan Mcmillan
964	Sharon Baldwin
966	Amy Hoaken
967	George Wilson
969	Young Ashley
976	Janet Mogie
977	Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
979	George Wilson

Ticket No.	Name
980	Kerry Walsh
982	Annabelle Mcmillan
985	Logan Mcmillan
993	Sarah Warnock
998	Kirsty Atkinson
1000	Claire Hill
1001	Sarah Warnock
1006	Mark Seager
1008	Kirsty Atkinson
1009	Aimee Lloyd
1010	Lynne Calland
1012	Lynne Calland
1024	Young Ashley
1027	Jessica Sergeant
1031	Young Ashley
1032	Logan Mcmillan
1035	Young Ashley
1036	Logan Mcmillan
1037	Alan Harper
1038	Logan Mcmillan
1040	Demi Rooney
1041	Sarah Warnock
1055	George Wilson
1056	Young Ashley
1057	George Wilson
1061	Kirsty Atkinson
1069	Logan Mcmillan
1072	Sarah Warnock
1073	Gina Lord
1076	Gina Lord
1078	George Wilson
1080	Amy Hoaken

Ticket No.	Name
1084	Amy Hoaken
1089	Jack Borg
1090	Logan Mcmillan
1094	Sarah Warnock
1097	Kirsty Atkinson
1102	Sarah Davies
1104	Colene Eades
1112	Jenny Ross
1115	Young Ashley
1117	George Wilson
1118	Janet Mogie
1119	Christian Kennedy
1123	Young Ashley
1125	Lynne Calland
1128	Kerry Walsh
1135	Sarah Warnock
1136	Logan Mcmillan
1141	George Wilson
1144	Yasreen Akhtar
1145	Christopher Don
1146	Alan Harper
1152	Kerry Walsh
1153	Logan Mcmillan
1156	Kirsty Atkinson
1162	Christian Kennedy
1163	Logan Mcmillan
1166	Natalie Greenlees
1170	Kirsty Atkinson
1171	George Wilson
1172	Janet Mogie
1176	Kirsty Atkinson
1178	Young Ashley

Ticket No.	Name
1181	Miranda Wayne
1182	Demi Rooney
1185	Alan Harper
1192	Aimee Lloyd